
Table 1

Belper Meadows Mens 1  Division 2 Belper Meadows Mens   Division 4 Belper Meadows Ladies  Division 3
Date Time Venue Opponent Date Time Venue Opponent Date Time Venue Opponent

Wed, 26 Apr 2023 18:30 HOME Ilkeston 1 Fri, 19 May 2023 18:30 HOME Wingerworth Mon, 15 May 2023 18:30 AWAY Ilkeston

Tue, 2 May 2023 18:30 AWAY Repton 1 Mon, 5 Jun 2023 18:30 AWAY Little Eaton 1 Wed, 7 Jun 2023 18:30 HOME Church Broughton

Wed, 17 May 2023 18:30 AWAY Rolls Royce 1 Tue, 20 Jun 2023 18:30 AWAY Duffield 5 Fri, 30 Jun 2023 18:30 HOME Woodlands 4

Tue, 30 May 2023 18:30 AWAY Church Broughton 2 Thu, 29 Jun 2023 18:30 AWAY CURC 2 Thu, 6 Jul 2023 18:30 AWAY Derbyshire TC

Fri, 9 Jun 2023 18:30 HOME Rolls Royce 2 Fri, 28 Jul 2023 18:30 HOME Woodlands 4 Mon, 10 Jul 2023 18:30 AWAY Repton 1

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 18:30 AWAY Ockbrook & B 1 Wed, 9 Aug 2023 18:30 HOME CURC 1 Wed, 19 Jul 2023 18:30 AWAY Woodlands 3

Wed, 26 Jul 2023 18:30 HOME Lakeside 1 Mon, 21 Aug 2023 18:30 AWAY Littleover 2 Fri, 11 Aug 2023 18:30 HOME David Lloyd

Wed, 2 Aug 2023 18:30 HOME Duffield 3

Belper Meadows Mixed 1 Division 2 Belper Meadows Mixed 2 Division 5 Belper Meadows Mixed 3  Division 5

Date Time Venue Opponent Date Time Venue Opponent Date Time Venue Opponent

Fri, 26 May 2023 18:30 AWAY CURC 1 Wed, 10 May 2023 18:30 HOME Belper Meadows 3 Wed, 10 May 2023 18:30 HOME Belper Meadows 2

Wed, 14 Jun 2023 18:30 HOME Woodlands 3 Wed, 24 May 2023 18:30 HOME Ashbourne 3 Tue, 16 May 2023 18:30 AWAY Repton 

Wed, 28 Jun 2023 18:30 HOME Melbourne Fri, 2 Jun 2023 18:30 HOME Repton Fri, 19 May 2023 18:30 AWAY David Lloyd 6

Thu, 13 Jul 2023 18:30 AWAY Littleover 1 Mon, 12 Jun 2023 18:30 AWAY Duffield 6 Wed, 31 May 2023 18:30 HOME Church Broughton

Mon, 17 Jul 2023 18:30 AWAY Ockbrook & B 1 Thu, 15 Jun 2023 18:30 AWAY Church Broughton 3 Wed, 21 Jun 2023 18:30 HOME David Lloyd 5

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 18:30 HOME Rolls Royce 2 Wed, 5 Jul 2023 18:30 AWAY David Lloyd 5 Fri, 7 Jul 2023 18:30 HOME Duffield 6

Fri, 25 Aug 2023 18:30 HOME Ilkeston 1 Wed, 12 Jul 2023 18:30 HOME David Lloyd 6 Wed, 19 Jul 2023 18:30 AWAY Ashbourne 3


